
June 9, 2021 
 
WHEREAS, on February 26, 2021, three bids were received for the construction of 
erosion control improvements at 11 locations, Contract No. 20-399, listed as follows: 
 
Bidders Bid Amount 
 
TREG Erosion Control Specialists, LLC $4,694,826.00 
Austin Filter Systems, Inc. $5,134,024.00 
Ark Contracting Services, LLC $5,264,805.00 
 
WHEREAS, the bid submitted by TREG Erosion Control Specialists, LLC, 1817 Belle 
Place, Fort Worth, Texas 76107, in the amount of $4,694,826.00, is the lowest and best 
of all bids received. 
 
Now, Therefore, 
 
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF DALLAS: 
 
SECTION 1. That the bid submitted by TREG Erosion Control Specialists, LLC, in the 
amount of $4,694,826.00, for doing the work covered by the plans, specifications, and 
contract documents, Contract No. 20-399, be accepted. 
 
SECTION 2. That the City Manager is hereby authorized to execute a construction 
services contract with TREG Erosion Control Specialists, LLC., approved as to form by 
the City Attorney, for the installation of erosion control improvements at 11 locations, in 
an amount not to exceed $4,694,826.00. 
 
SECTION 3. That the Chief Financial Officer is hereby authorized to disburse funds in an 
amount not to exceed $4,694,826.00 to TREG Erosion Control Specialists, LLC in 
accordance with the terms and conditions of the contract, as follows: 
 
 Flood Protection and Storm Drainage Facilities Fund 
 Fund 3U23, Department SDM, Unit S702, Activity ERCT 
 Object 4599, Program TW12S702 
 Encumbrance/Contract No. SDM-2021-00015974 
 Vendor VC21399 $   524,220.00 
  
 Flood Control (D) Fund 
 Fund 1V23, Department SDM, Unit VD16, Activity ERCT 
 Object 4599, Program TW17VD16 
 Encumbrance/Contract No. SDM-2021-00015974 
 Vendor VC21399 $1,303,765.00 
  
 
 



June 9, 2021 
 

SECTION 3. (continued) 
 
 Storm Drainage Management Capital Construction Fund 
 Fund 0063, Department SDM, Unit W231, Activity ERCT 
 Object 4599, Program TW17W231 
 Encumbrance/Contract No. SDM-2021-00015974 
 Vendor VC21399 $   158,630.00 
 
 Storm Drainage Management Capital Construction Fund 
 Fund 0063, Department SDM, Unit W233, Activity ERCT 
 Object 4599, Program TW17W233 
 Encumbrance/Contract No. SDM-2021-00015974 
 Vendor VC21399 $   214,595.00 
 
 Storm Drainage Management Capital Construction Fund 
 Fund 0063, Department SDM, Unit W238, Activity ERCT 
 Object 4599, Program TW17W238 
 Encumbrance/Contract No. SDM-2021-00015974 
 Vendor VC21399 $   286,830.00 
 
 Storm Drainage Management Capital Construction Fund 
 Fund 0063, Department SDM, Unit W241, Activity ERCT 
 Object 4599, Program TW17W241 
 Encumbrance/Contract No. SDM-2021-00015974 
 Vendor VC21399 $1,062,090.00 
  
 Storm Drainage Management Capital Construction Fund 
 Fund 0063, Department SDM, Unit W240, Activity ERCT 
 Object 4599, Program TW17W240 
 Encumbrance/Contract No. SDM-2021-00015974 
 Vendor VC21399 $   121,746.00 
  
 Storm Drainage Management Capital Construction Fund 
 Fund 0063, Department SDM, Unit W243, Activity ERCT 
 Object 4599, Program TW17W243 
 Encumbrance/Contract No. SDM-2021-00015974 
 Vendor VC21399 $   146,600.00 
 
 Storm Drainage Management Capital Construction Fund 
 Fund 0063, Department SDM, Unit W244, Activity ERCT 
 Object 4599, Program TW17W244 
 Encumbrance/Contract No. SDM-2021-00015974 
 Vendor VC21399 $   211,510.00 
 



June 9, 2021 
 

SECTION 3. (continued) 
 
 Storm Drainage Management Capital Construction Fund 
 Fund 0063, Department SDM, Unit W235, Activity ERCT 
 Object 4599, Program TW17W235 
 Encumbrance/Contract No. SDM-2021-00015974 
 Vendor VC21399 $   287,010.00 
  
 Flood Protection and Storm Drainage Facilities Fund 
 Fund 3U23, Department SDM, Unit S762, Activity ERCT 
 Object 4599, Program TW12S762 
 Encumbrance/Contract No. SDM-2021-00015974 
 Vendor VC21399 $   325,945.00 
 
 Flood Protection and Storm Drainage Facilities Fund 
 Fund 4U23, Department SDM, Unit S762, Activity ERCT 
 Object 4599, Program TW12S762 
 Encumbrance/Contract No. SDM-2021-00015974 
 Vendor VC21399 $     51,885.00 
 
 Total amount not to exceed $4,694,826.00 
 
SECTION 4. That this resolution shall take effect immediately from and after its passage 
in accordance with the provisions of the Charter of the City of Dallas, and it is accordingly 
so resolved. 

 
 


